Spielzeit: 80 Minuten

Spielbeginn

18.00

19.30

18.00

19.30

18.00

19.30

13.00

14.30

16.00

Di, 08.08.2017

Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

Platz 4

TSV Brockum vs. TC Stemweder Berg

TC Dielingen vs. TC Destel

1. Herreneinzel Dameneinzel 1. Herreneinzel Dameneinzel
2. Herreneinzel Mixed 2. Herreneinzel Mixed
Do, 10.08.2017
Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

TC Stemweder Berg vs. TC Destel

TC Dielingen vs. TSV Brockum

1. Herreneinzel Dameneinzel 1. Herreneinzel Dameneinzel
2. Herreneinzel Mixed 2. Herreneinzel Mixed
Di, 15.08.2017
Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4
TSV Brockum vs. TC Destel TC Dielingen vs. TC Stemweder Berg
1. Herreneinzel Dameneinzel 1. Herreneinzel Dameneinzel
2. Herreneinzel Mixed 2. Herreneinzel Mixed
Do, 17.08.2017 (Ausweichtermin)
Sa, 19.08.2017
Platz 1 | Platz 2 Platz 3 | Platz 4

TC Destel vs. TC Stemweder Berg
Herrendoppel Damendoppel

TC Dielingen vs. TC Stemweder Berg
Herrendoppel Damendoppel

TSV Brockum vs. TC Stemweder Berg
Herrendoppel Damendoppel

TC Dielingen vs. TSV Brockum
Herrendoppel Damendoppel

TSV Brockum vs. TC Destel
Herrendoppel Damendoppel

TC Dielingen vs. TC Destel
Herrendoppel Damendoppel




